Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Premises

Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services

Subjective Level 2(T)

Rent & Rates

Other Expenses

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising

TransNo
41544773
41544208
41545181
41545184
41545452

Period Supplier ID(T)

201607 1SOS HOUSING LTD
201607 EVERSHEDS LLP

201607 NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL
201607 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201607 CANON (UK) LTD

Amount
15,294.95
8,073.00
850.00
1,750.00
1,810.07

Updated
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
18/10/2016



