Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41544773	20160	7 ISOS HOUSING LTD	15,294.95	03/10/2016
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41544208	20160	7 EVERSHEDS LLP	8,073.00	03/10/2016
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41545181	20160	7 NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL	850.00	12/10/2016
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41545184	20160	7 SANDERSON WEATHERALL	1,750.00	12/10/2016
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41545452	20160	7 CANON (UK) LTD	1,810.07	18/10/2016